

- 1 Page 2-line 17 Delete ", and:" and insert ".".
- 2
- 3 Page 2-after line 17 Insert:
- 4
- 5 "(ii) The state board of land commissioners shall award the
- 6 lease of vacant lands as set forth in this paragraph:".
- 7
- 8 Page 3-line 2 Delete "qualified".
- 9
- 10 Page 3-line 9 Delete "qualified".
- 11
- 12 Page 3-line 11 Delete "qualified".
- 13
- 14 Page 3-line 12 Delete "qualified".
- 15
- 16 Page 3-line 14 Delete "qualified".
- 17
- 18 Page 3-line 18 Delete "(ii)" and insert "(iii)".
- 19
- 20 Page 4-line 1 Delete "(iii)" and insert "(iv)". EKLUND